
 

 
 

Aktuelle Gebühren Gebühren ab 01.07.2025 

Reisepass (ab 12 Jahren) 75,90 €  112,00 € 

Kinderreisepass (2 bis 12 Jahren) 30,00 € 44,00 € 

Personalausweis (ab 16 Jahren) 61,50 € 91,00 € 

Kinderpersonalausweis (bis 16 Jahre) 26,30 € 39,00 € 

 


